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Date :- 27/04/2022 

-ii-:--  
No. 

Name Desig. A/C No Office Nature of 
Leave 

Period of leave No. of 
• Days 

Pre/ 
Post 

Remarks 

From To 

II- 
--- 

ShriHftesh_Bhattercharjee 
ShriHitesh Bhattercharjee 

PS 
PS 

8328840 
j 8328840 

_ 

CDA Sectt 
CDA Sectt 

EL 
EL 

20/1212021 
13/01/2022 

24/12/2021 
13/01/2022 

05 
01 

PRE  
PRE  

:______ 
L4 - 

Shri Hitesh Bhattercharjee 
Md Shahnawaz 

PS 	j 
STENO-1 

8328840 
8340246 

CDA Sectt 
CDA Sectt 

EL 
EL 

16102/2022 
27/1212021 

17/02/2022 
07/01/2022 

02 
12 

PRE  
PRE  

-p---- !mt Pranita Devi Hazarika CLK 8348715 
-
SIC EL 15102/2022 16/02/2022 02 PRE  

Shri M Gangte  S/Adr 8337533 DDP EL 29/0312022 29/03/2022 01 PRE  ----- 
1:__ ShrI Rajesh Kumar S/Adr 8320263 ODPT EL 28/02/2022 17/03/2022 18 PRE  
ri!_j Shri Nitesh Kumar Singh 

'-3hri 1-apart VUimar Biswa4s 
Adr 
S/Adr 

8348731 
33369 

ACCTS 
AC C T,cz, 

CML 

2 -  
27/0212022 04/03/2022 

IL!?P?. 
06 

¶ 

POST 

2!L 
12 DAYS HPL 
14  

10

±i 

ShriTapan Kumar _Biswas 	S/Ad-r 
Shri Vtjoy 	1huria 	 MTS 

833699 
8348712 	j 

ACCTS 
_R SEC 

EL 
CML 

18/0112022 	1 
24/02/2022 

21/0112022_ 
13/03/2022 

04 
18 POST 

POST  
36 DAYS HPL 

12 Shri Lalan Kurnar 	 it AAO 8342963 AN - IV CCL 18/0412022 13105/2022 26 PRE  
iIi !!:l!!M_Gangte 	 i1 Adr &37533 	IACCTS EL 02109/2021 28I0912021 27 POSTI 
i !r M Gangte  Adr 8337533 ACCIS CML 29/0912021 31/1212021 L POST 188 DAYS HPL 


